© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech Nano M – DocRev1 – 11/2021                                                                                                                      Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH NANO M
MINIATURE LF/HF/NFC RFID READER/WRITER
FOR EXTERNAL DIRECT MATCHED ANTENNA
Version C0 (SMT)
31 x 17.8 x 2.7 mm
Version C1 (THT)
31 x 17.8 x 8.11 mm

TRANSMISSION SPEED Host: USB Full speed (12 Mbit/s), Serial TTL: up to 115,200 baud, Air: up to 848 kbit/s
CERTIFICATION(S) CE/RED15), FCC15), IC15), REACH and RoHS-III compliant, and many more16)
ORDER CODE(S)
T4NM-FDC0 C0 Standard
T4NM-FDC0-P C0 Option P
T4NM-FDC0-PI C0 Option PI
T4NM-FDC1 C1 Standard
T4NM-FDC1-P C1 Option P
T4NM-FDC1-PI C1 Option PI
1)UID only 2)r/w enhanced security features on request 3)EV2/EV3 supported as part of the EV1 downward compatibility 4)On request 5)r/w in direct chip command
mode 6)UID + r/w public area 7)UID only, read/write on request 8)125 kHz technology requires a Russian local test and import license from the ministry of Trade
and Industry (MINPROMTORC). This license has to be in place before Elatec can accept any order to be shipped to Russia 9)Hash value only 10)Only emulation of
4100, 4102 11)From FW V4.05 12)134.2 kHz only 13)Without encryption 14)UID + PAC (Facility Code), r/w on request 15)Pending 16)More information on request